
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Engineering II-Bldg. 503, Laboratory Remodel Rooms 1119B 1119E

Project Number:  FM090301S/987722

Est. Const. Cost: $176,500.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, June 2, 2009, 2:30 PM

P M: Deedee Ciancola 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Below Magid Construction Co. 146 Powers Ave. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 Mark Magid Mmagid@belowmagid.com Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric.com Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St. Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Carroll Construction Quarntina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 Anthony Alfine Gen

Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 Jesse Cornejo Gen

Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 Tim Mahony timm@dahlac.com Sub

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.ent Gen

Electrical Solutions Corporation 2368 Eastman Avenue, Ste 13 Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 Ramon Garza rgarza@escventura.com Sub

Frank Schipper Constrcution Co. 610 East Cota Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Arlan Achipper arlan@schipperconstruction.com Gen

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 WR Bailey bill@jwbailey.com Gen

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500
Kevin Kinyon and Manely 

McNinch and Chuck Thompson

kevin@kinyonconstruction.com and 
chuck@kinyonconstruction.com and 

manleymc1@hotmail.com Gen

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd. Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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Tasco Construction, Inc. 651 Via Alondra Suite 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Tom Clark tclark@tascoconstruction.com Gen

Tomar Construction Inc, DBA TJ Construction 5304 Elmhurst St. Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 John Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com Gen

Viola Constructors Inc. 1144 Commerical Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/497-3870 Gary Lundberg glundberg@violainc.com Gen

Werner Tile & Construction Co., Inc. 22935 Ventura Blvd. 222 Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/222-5585 818/222-5527 Oliver Balane oliver_balane@yahoo.com Gen

Whitney Construction 10168 E. Artesia Place Bellflower CA 90706 562/920-3600 562/920-3631 Bob Lara rjlara@aol.com Gen
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